Chili Results

2019 Chili Pepper Series - Z-Day (Day 4) Results

March 16, 2019 — Las Cruces, NM

Marathon

Bib First Name Last Name State Age Gender
101 Larry Macon X 74 m
102 Jim Simpson CA 77 m
103 Angela Tortorice TX 51 f
104 Eugene DeFronzo CT 83 m
106 Clint Burleson NM 65 m
108 Mark Hirsh VT 42 m
110 lla Brandli AZ 74 f
111 Jeff Burleson MN 70 m
112 Jane Burleson MN 60 f
113 Tim Mahler IL 58 m
115 Ed Del Favero FL 61 m
128 Hilary Krueger NC 50 f
50K

Bib First Name Last Name State
125 Hallie Richwine NM 40 f
126  Gerry Smedinghoff AZ 56 m

Half Marathon

Bib First Name

469
471
473
475
476
483
485
486
488
489
490
492
493
495

Mary
Aaron
Charles
Shakira
Sarah
Albert
Sarah
Sonya
Robert
Brittany
Forrest
Benjamin
Ken

Dee Dee

Last Name State

Albrecht ND
Shaw NM
Waguespack LA
Cabrera TX
Bricker MN
Colon NM
Young NM
Delgado NM
Atteberry  NM
Atteberry  NM
Martin TX
Ditlevson TX
Stebler NM
Urquhart CA

62
33
34
39
27
28
21
51
59
30
25
22
61
60
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Finish Time

7:46:13
7:45:05
7:30:07
8:20:00
11:23:43
8:12:33
7:45:35
8:05:39
8:05:39
4:46:11
6:23:03
4:51:14

Age Gender Finish Time

8:53:27
7:21:40

Age Gender Finish Time

4:03:45
3:34:24
2:20:52
1:34:38
2:23:42
1:58:14
2:16:45
3:07:30
2:25:16
2:25:16
2:26:06
1:44:42
1:17:03
3:44:17



Chili Results

10K
Bib First Name Last Name State Age Gender Finish Time
333 Alejandro Contreras TX 22 m 50:55
335 Susanne Hendle NM 63 f 1:19:01
336 Oscar Sena NM 36 m 1:16:59
337 Michael Hendle NM 63 m 1:08:54
341 Marcella Banegas NM 56 f 1:11:10
374 Teresa Carlos TX 32 f 1:00:27
382 Jessica Carranza NM 33 f 56:42
479  Jeanette Warden CO 50 f 1:16:31
5K
Bib First Name Last Name State Age Gender Finish Time

344  Matthew Ray NM 29 m 20:47
345 Madeline Ray NM 28 f 41:29
348 Zee Barreras AZ 62 f 50:55
349 Jayde Smith TX 24 f 1:.04:46
354 Mike Smith TX 24 m 1:04:46
355 Elijah Martinez NM 14 m 28:39
357 Kassandra Lascano NM 23 f 34:04
358 Daniel Boyd TX 34 m 34:50
359 Rebecca Silva NM 40 f 32:30
360 Amanda Gonzales NM 30 f 31:37
361 Wayne Kelly Oja Wi 46 m 1:23:33
362 Joe Foster OH 55 m 24:38
364 Miguel Encinas OH 53 m 37:59
366 Paul Holguin NM 41 m 34:26
367 Breana Avila NM 19 f 41:29
368 Heather Grenci NM 45 f 39:46
371 Edward Kang TX 22 m 31:02
373  Christine Encinas OH 53 f 42:49
375 Keith Hixenbaugh WV 35 m 23:34
376  July Singh NM 27 m 33:04
377 Conce Goodwin NM 59 f 40:30
378 Amanda Elosequi Mi 33 f 28:24
380 Monica Torres NM f 46:27
381 Martha Carlos NM f 38:19
383 Angela Salazar NM f 46:27
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